¢ ANMAPATHAA KOCMETONOTHA

ANMAPATHAR KOCMETO/IOMMA

AIBAHNT

MuoCTrayASLLMA

Tm$oaperam

A -~ ——T
Meomrngmns

83K ¥y MHBIM

MIcCam

MurpoTOHH

Jinnonmwa

JINTIC A3

fipeccoTepanus

lMpeccoTepanus

Soed

A
MONILEHT 20
KOMIMTAGKC 20
KoM AAEKC L8]
KOMIASKC 20
Ha snbop 20
ua smbop 20
20

Nnuo+aekonere

nogbopeaox

| s00

| 600

600

| 600

650

' 800

| 600

| 600

| 20 ‘550

Ha aeibop

120 | 600

a0 | 800

200 1200

| 1200

| 900

|"e00 1200

| 900 1200
| 950 1200

1000 1400

| 1000 1400

| 900 1200

950 | 1200

| 900 1300

| 1200




BE-ne T

—————— - m— I ta
s y oyt
Wi
o . 1 . 1 npoueny
— T 1400

F =TT T TN — " — T

— 0 Y

TE-—nad s 2

—_— T2 | 700 1100 | [ 1400

A P = TaeITd T




LPG. PONuKO-BaKyyMHbIA MACCax.

LPG. PONMKO-BAKYYMHBIA Mactam.

HaasaMuue
AWM
| Do Mo -BAMYYMMBIR MacCam Anga | £J
' = 30
Ponmeo-8anyymHbiia macCam
AcxoAuTe
PORMNO-BEaNYYMHB R MACCaK TEND
Tend 10

Poamno-BanyyMibi ¥ MaCcCcam

PoOnMRO-BAKYYMHBIF M

oTgensHo 9

npouer
1200
300
"800
1000

1300

1400

| 500

1000

| 1200

1500

1600

700

1600

1700




OBEPTbIBAHME!!!!

Mporpammsl o 06epTLIBaHMIO.
KRomnnexc.

CTOMMOCTb OAHOR
npoueAypel py.
egannapemeﬂﬂﬂﬁ

noxynke (Liena B p’fﬁ.) N

5 ceaHcoB

1 ceaHc

O6epTbiBaHue: FNKHa C MEPTBOIO
MOPA U IAMWHEPKK T
TEPMOOAEAND

1700

Bopopocnesoe obeprbiBaHme +
TEPMOOAEH/ID

1700 2000

BuHorpaatoe obeprsiBatie +
T_epMODAE_F__lmJ

1700

AnaHacosoe obepreiBanme +
TEPMOOAEAN0

ey "

-
L

q




